Releases - September 27, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

300183
300842
251785
275022
297778
301731
294763
256577
173287
188893
249023
096763
249650

Walker
Anastasio
Hall
Tinsley
Tarter
Payton
Divine
Sheely
Royal
Hindenrite
Bell
Schaeffer
Kirk

Melea
Shannon
Randy
Ricky
Jeffery
Abigail
Nada
Beri
Jason
Richard
Donnetta
Randall
Joshua

Nicole
L
D

Michelle
Leanne
Allen
Todd

D
D

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Allen County Jail

Warren County Jail

Meade County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Wayne County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail
Union County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



