DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
300183 Walker	Melea		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300842 Anastasio	Shannon	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251785 Hall	Randy	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275022 Tinsley	Ricky	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297778 Tarter	Jeffery		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301731 Payton	Abigail		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294763 Divine	Nada	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256577 Sheely	Beri	Leanne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173287 Royal	Jason	Allen	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188893 Hindenrite	Richard	Todd	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249023 Bell	Donnetta		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
096763 Schaeffer	Randall	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249650 Kirk	Joshua	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)